Louisiana

Team Champion: Lafayette

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Anjelah Jackson
Layla Higgins

Lilly Johnson
Ryleigh Blanchard
Quetzicalli Guevara-Tapia
Laken Griffin

Olivia Maxie
Savannah Camarata
Jonnika Pitts

Lillian Hutto

Iranie Harrison
Gabrielle Anthony

School
East Ascension
Riverdale
Dutchtown
Lafayette
Lafayette
Live Oak
Baton Rouge
Albany
Baton Rouge
Acadiana
Brusly
Zachary



