

Louisiana

Team Champion: Lafayette

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Anjelah Jackson	East Ascension
107	Layla Higgins	Riverdale
114	Lilly Johnson	Dutchtown
120	Ryleigh Blanchard	Lafayette
126	Quetzicalli Guevara-Tapia	Lafayette
132	Laken Griffin	Live Oak
138	Olivia Maxie	Baton Rouge
145	Savannah Camarata	Albany
152	Jonnika Pitts	Baton Rouge
165	Lillian Hutto	Acadiana
185	Iranie Harrison	Brusly
235	Gabrielle Anthony	Zachary